I 22 I 23
C
oaxial Illum
inations
Pow
er Supplies for H
igh Pow
er LED

W White
Emitted ColorChip LED
Explanation of Model Code
Main Uses Coaxial illumination (Alignment of Wafers and Liquid Crystal Glass Panels)
Spot Illumination
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related Current IFM（A） External Diameter（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MCEC-CR8 Red 0.12 φ8 50 A-2319
MCEC-CG8 Green 0.15 φ8 50 A-2320
MCEC-CB8 Blue 0.15 φ8 50 A-2321
MCEC-CW8 White 0.15 φ8 50 A-2322
Mounting In Operating Areas
12
φ
8
φ
14
（350）
50034
38
（
φ
3.
1）
（
φ
4.
9）
φ
14
CN1
1
2
3
4
φ6 (Emission Area)
MCEC-C 8
Use the MML Series for the optimal matching of spot LED illumination
(MCEC Series) and a lens with coaxial illumination.
A lineup of 47 types of telecentric optical systems with low image
distortion offer a variety of supportednumber of pixels, magnifications,
widths, and camera mounts (only with coaxial incidence function)
An unparalleled variety of other  illumination and lens products, along
with technological know-how, is available to solve any problems that our
customers may have.
Coaxial Illuminations
MCEC-C 8 Series
I 24 I 25
C
oaxial Illum
inations
C
oaxial illum
inations/Sim
ulated C
oaxial Illum
inations
LED Illuminations
Coaxial illuminations/Simulated Coaxial Illuminations
MCEL/MSCL Series
MCEL series
• Compact coaxial illumination designed for the MML
series, ideal for objects with highly reflective surfaces
MSCL series
• Produces simulated and uniform coaxial illumination
for telecentric MML lenses and other lenses without
coaxial episcopic illumination
Coaxial Illuminations Main Uses
Alignment of Inspection of Wafers, Metal Surfaces, Film,
Liquid Crystal, Glass Panels, and Other Mirror Finished Materials
PCB Pattern Inspection
MCEL-C
R Red
G Green

Coaxial
Simulated Coaxial
Explanation of Model Code
Coaxial Illumination Lineup
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related Current IFM（A）  External Diameter At
The End（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MCEL-CR8 Red 0.04 φ8
35
A-2108
MCEL-CG8 Green 0.03 φ8 A-2142
MCEL-CB8 Blue 0.03 φ8 A-2110
MCEL-CW8 White 0.03 φ8 A-2109
Simulated Coaxial Illumination Lineup
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）  Box Height (mm) Optical Path Length
Extension（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MSCL-CR24 Red 0.09 24
6.8 110
A-2099
MSCL-CG24 Green 0.20 24 A-2143
MSCL-CB24 Blue 0.20 24 A-2101
MSCL-CW24 White 0.20 24 A-2100
MSCL-CR39 Red 0.16 39
1.2 160
A-2093
MSCL-CG39 Green 0.31 39 A-2144
MSCL-CB39 Blue 0.31 39 A-2095
MSCL-CW39 White 0.31 39 A-2094
MSCL-CR56-B Red 0.33 56
1.2 320
A-2102
MSCL-CG56-B Green 0.66 56 A-2145
MSCL-CB56-B Blue 0.66 56 A-2104
MSCL-CW56-B White 0.66 56 A-2103
MSCL-CR74-B Red 0.62 74
1.2 520
A-2105
MSCL-CG74-B Green 1.11 74 A-2146
MSCL-CB74-B Blue 1.11 74 A-2107
MSCL-CW74-B White 1.11 74 A-2106
MSCL-CR105-B* Red 2.14 105
1.2 920
A-2096
MSCL-CG105-B* Green 2.07 105 A-2147
MSCL-CB105-B* Blue 2.07 105 A-2098
MSCL-CW105-B* White 2.07 105 A-2097
Made-to-order products.
■ Without MSCL-CR24
■ With MSCL-CR24
CCD Camera
Lens/Lenses
Object
WD=65mm
CCD Camera
Lens/Lenses
Object

Coaxial
Simulated Coaxial
Explanation of Model Code
Coaxial Illumination Lineup
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related Current IFM（A）  External Diameter At
The End（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MCEL-CR8 Red 0.04 φ8
35
A-2108
MCEL-CG8 Green 0.03 φ8 A-2142
MCEL-CB8 Blue 0.03 φ8 A-2110
MCEL-CW8 White 0.03 φ8 A-2109
Simulated Coaxial Illumination Lineup
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）  Box Height (mm) Optical Path Length
Extension（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MSCL-CR24 Red 0.09 24
6.8 110
A-2099
MSCL-CG24 Green 0.20 24 A-2143
MSCL-CB24 Blue 0.20 24 A-2101
MSCL-CW24 White 0.20 24 A-2100
MSCL-CR39 Red 0.16 39
1.2 160
A-2093
MSCL-CG39 Green 0.31 39 A-2144
MSCL-CB39 Blue 0.31 39 A-2095
MSCL-CW39 White 0.31 39 A-2094
MSCL-CR56-B Red 0.33 56
1.2 320
A-2102
MSCL-CG56-B Green 0.66 56 A-2145
MSCL-CB56-B Blue 0.66 56 A-2104
MSCL-CW56-B White 0.66 56 A-2103
MSCL-CR74-B Red 0.62 74
1.2 520
A-2105
MSCL-CG74-B Green 1.11 74 A-2146
MSCL-CB74-B Blue 1.11 74 A-2107
MSCL-CW74-B White 1.11 74 A-2106
MSCL-CR105-B* Red 2.14 105
1.2 920
A-2096
MSCL-CG105-B* Green 2.07 105 A-2147
MSCL-CB105-B* Blue 2.07 105 A-2098
MSCL-CW105-B* White 2.07 105 A-2097
Made-to-order products.
■ Without MSCL-CR24
■ With MSCL-CR24
CCD Camera
Lens/Lenses
Object
WD=65mm
CCD Camera
Lens/Lenses
Object